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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 19.11.2016.

Venta 2002

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Dolmatovs Aleksejs 26.05.2005.
V |Kramins Edmunds Lenijs 22.04.2003.
A |Kovalevskis Rihards 25.02.2004.
A |Abolins Marcis 03.01.2003.
A |Fridenbergs Janis 15.07.2003.
A |Diske Markuss 21.11.2005.
A [Puhovs Markuss 21.10.2003.
A |(Pampejevs Valerijs 09.10.2004.
A [Akimovs Karlis 12.07.2003.
U |Jansons Daniels 12.06.2003.
U |Silins Roberts 21.02.2003.
U [Kristins Kristaps 25.02.2003.
U |Ozollapa Rauls 08.10.2005.
U |Pampejevs Konstantins 09.10.2004.
U |Kalejs Rihards 03.07.2003.
U [Umbraska Reinis 05.03.2004.
U |Stadniks Kuzma 04.07.2004.
U |Jurgensons Roberts Matiss 28.05.2003.
U |Liepins Ernests 14.05.2003.
U |Braveris Martins 21.01.2005.
U |Buciks Ruslans 09.09.2003.

Sagatavots 19.12.2025. 20:10:19

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




